Summary of Calendar

Days/Hour in classroom:

80/534
91/610
171/1143

First Semester
Second Semester
Total Days/Hours

Calendar Legend:
Begin/End Semester

Wed Inservice

End Quarter

Full Day - Teacher Inservice
Holidays

Vacations Days
Parent-Teacher Conferences

Does not include Professional
Deveopment days/hours

Holidays:

Labor Day

Thanksgiving Day

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Jr. Day
President's Day

Memorial Day

Sep-2
Nov-28
Jan-1

May-26

Note: In-service Days may be classified
as Career Development and/or
Professional Development depending on
teh content of the activities being
performed.

2024-2025 School Calendar (5 Days per Week)

*School Calendar will be amended pending current legistation

*Board approved 3.26.24

August 2024 Student/Teacher Days 2024-2025 Calendar Dates
M T w Th F Aug 1-15 Teacher Flex Day
T P
2 Aug 21 Open House
1 7 Aug 23 Begin 1st Semester (1:20 pm Dismissal)
Ser ber 2024 Student/Teacher Days
M T w Th F
3 4 5 6 10 16
9 10 12 13 15 21
16 17 19 20 20 26
23 24 26 27 25 31
30 26 32
October 2024 Student/Teacher Days
M T
1 30 36
7 8 35 41
14 15 40 46
21 22 44 51
28 29 48 55
November 2024 Student/Teacher Days
M T w Th
48 56
53 61
58 66
63 71
65 74
December 2024 Student/Teacher Days
70 79
75 84
80 89
80 89
80 89
Student/Teacher Days Jan 3 Semester 2 - Students Return
81 91
86 96
91 101
95 106
100 11
Student/Teacher Days
105 116
110 121
114 126
119 131
Student/Teacher Days
124 136
128 141
128 141
133 146
134 147
April 2025 Student/Teacher Days
w
143 156 April 21 Snow Make Up Day
147 160
151 164
154 167
May 2025 Student/Teacher Days
M T w Th F
1 2 156 169
8 9 161 174
15 16 166 179
21 22 F 171 184
28 29 30 171 186
June 2025 Student/Teacher Days
M T w Th F May 18 Graduation!
2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13



